Awards / Honors

- 2020 HALF Initiative fellow of the Ryan Murphy
Television Directing Mentorship Program

-Best Student Short ZAAR at Cleveland Film Festival.
-Best Director at DIY Film Festival.

-Winner of a Jury Prize at DIY Film Festival.

-Best Short Film at Arpa International Film Festival.
-Best International Short Film at Catalina Film Festival.
-Best College Filmmaker ZAAR at SAFF.

-Best Narrative Short film at TWIFF.

-Best Drama Short film at Atlanta shortfest.

-Best Student Film at Blow-up Film Festival.

-Best Student Film at LA Festival of Hollywood.
-Egyptian Directorial Debut Award.

Education

NYFA, Los Angeles, CA
MFA. Filmmaking 2014 - 2016
GPA 3.9/4.0

Arab Academy of Science, Technology &
Maritime Transport, Alexandria, Egypt
B.Sc Engineering 2005 - 2010

Ibrahim
Nada

contact@ibrahimnada.com
+1 513 315 5002

Los Angeles, CA 90007

Experince

e American Horror Stories - HULU - FX/Disney
Director Shadow, Drirector Marcus Stokes.

e American Horror Stories - HULU - FX/Disney
Director Shadow, Drirector Tessa Blake.

Director

2021
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

Mary - Feature Documentry - Post Production
What you say - Music Video - Post production
Brothers in Arms (Short)

Layla (Short) - Director/Writer

Lucky Me Director/Writer

Paradox (Short) - Director/Writer

Zaar (Short) - Director/Writer/Producer

Control Freakshow (Short)

Obsessed (Short)

Chaos (Short) - Director/Writer/Producer

Good vs. Bad Director/Writer/Producer

Producer

2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

Editor

2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2017

Azzar Commercial Co-producer

Scrum - Feature Documentry

FIVE - Feature Documentry

Power Owners

Layla - Short

Soufra - Feature Documentry - Co-Producer
Plaything - Short - Line Producer

Azzar - Commercial

Scrum - Feature Documentry

Justice of the Pies - Short Documentry
Sarah’s Bag - Short Documentry

Talento Incluir - Short Documentry
Onganic Foods - Short Documentry
Harfa - Short Documentry

Hala (Westbrooks) - Social media content
Soufra - Feature Documentry - Co-Editor



