

Awards / Honors

- 2020 HALF Initiative fellow of the Ryan Murphy
Television Directing Mentorship Program
-Best Student Short ZAAR at Cleveland Film Festival.
-Best Director at DIY Film Festival.
-Winner of a Jury Prize at DIY Film Festival.
-Best Short Film at Arpa International Film Festival.
-Best International Short Film at Catalina Film Festival.
-Best College Filmmaker ZAAR at SAFF.
-Best Narrative Short film at TWIFF.
-Best Drama Short film at Atlanta shortfest.
-Best Student Film at Blow-up Film Festival.
-Best Student Film at LA Festival of Hollywood.
-Egyptian Directorial Debut Award.

Education

NYFA, Los Angeles, CA MFA. Filmmaking 2014 - 2016 GPA 3.9/4.0

Arab Academy of Science, Technology & Maritime Transport, Alexandria, Egypt B.Sc Engineering 2005 - 2010 GPA 3.2/4.0

Skills



Ibrahim Nada

contact@ibrahimnada.com +1 513 315 5002

Los Angeles, CA 90007

Experince

- American Horror Stories HULU FX/Disney Director Shadow, Drirector Marcus Stokes.
- American Horror Stories HULU FX/Disney Director Shadow, Drirector Tessa Blake.

Director

2021	Mary - Feature Documentry - Post Production
2021	What you say - Music Video - Post production
2019	Brothers in Arms (Short)
2018	Layla (Short) - Director/Writer
2017	Lucky Me Director/Writer
2016	Paradox (Short) - Director/Writer
2016	Zaar (Short) - Director/Writer/Producer
2015	Control Freakshow (Short)
2015	Obsessed (Short)

2015 Chaos (Short) - Director/Writer/Producer

2015 Good vs. Bad Director/Writer/Producer

Producer

2021	Azzar Commercial Co-producer
2020	Scrum - Feature Documentry
2020	FIVE - Feature Documentry
2019	Power Owners
2018	Layla - Short
2017	Soufra - Feature Documentry - Co-Producer
2016	Plaything - Short - Line Producer

Editor

Laitoi		
2022	Azzar - Commercial	
2021	Scrum - Feature Documentry	
2020	Justice of the Pies - Short Documentry	
2020	Sarah's Bag - Short Documentry	
2020	Talento Incluir - Short Documentry	
2020	Onganic Foods - Short Documentry	
2020	Harfa - Short Documentry	
2019	Hala (Westbrooks) - Social media content	
2017	Soufra - Feature Documentry - Co-Editor	